
NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

NRA Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion HAYES, DEONTE
Fort Mill, SC

360

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place FRASER, JADEN
Church Hill, TN

356

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place PASCUA, JUSTIN
KANEOHE, HI

354

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3541 ZOLLNER, JARED   -   VESTA, MN

Silver Tone Medal3482 PAINTER, MEGAN   -   Church Hill, TN

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3521 LEININGER, SARAH   -   Fort Mill, SC

Silver Tone Medal3492 EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT

Bronze Tone Medal3443 KALENZA, KAYLA   -   Fort Mill, SC

Bronze Tone Medal3434 POZORSKI, RUBY   -   Burnsville, MN

Bronze Tone Medal3435 CAMPBELL, JOSHUA   -   Fort Mill, SC

Bronze Tone Medal3426 NOTO, NICHOLAS   -   Fort Mill, SC

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3401 HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE   -   Belgrade, MT

Silver Tone Medal3342 HOGAN, MIKOLE   -   MONTGOMERY, TX

Bronze Tone Medal3243 MCPHEE, MARIAH   -   Belgrade, MT

Bronze Tone Medal3164 ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3501 SMITH, MATTHEW   -   Walhalla, SC

Silver Tone Medal3412 BROWN, HANNAH   -   PUEBLO, CO

Bronze Tone Medal3413 HAHN, HAILEY   -   Harvest, AL

Bronze Tone Medal3404 RADFORD, CODY   -   Fountain, CO

Bronze Tone Medal3385 KUHLMAN, CHASE   -   Walhalla, SC

Bronze Tone Medal3356 ROMERO, NATHANIEL   -   Pueblo, CO

Bronze Tone Medal3307 LARA, NATHAN   -   Denver, CO

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 2102018  Indoor National Championships

210 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Category

  JUNIOR 16 - Entries

HAYES, DEONTE   -   Fort Mill, SC3601. JR 

ZOLLNER, JARED   -   VESTA, MN3542. JR 

PAINTER, MEGAN   -   Church Hill, TN3483. JR 

JAEGER, PRESTON   -   Fort Mill, SC3274. JR 

BANKS, JARED   -   Columbia, SC3195. JR 

TURNER, JR, DAVID   -   Blackshear, GA3116. JR 

CARSON, ELIZABETH   -   RICHFIELD, MN3087. JR 

ROSKOP, PAIGE   -   Bloomington, MN3058. JR 

POTTS, ETHAN   -   WALKER, MI305JR 

LENTINE, JOSEPH   -   Saline, MI29710. JR 

FOX, COLLIN   -   GRAND LEDGE, MI29111. JR 

STONEROAD, LEVI   -   PATTERSON, GA28912. JR 

RYDER, JOSHUA   -   Fort Mill, SC28413. JR 

WEESIES, JACOB   -   SPRING LAKE, MI27614. JR 

STRAITH, ANDREW   -   BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI26015. JR 

MCMAHON, EVAN   -   SOUTH LYON, MI21616. JR 

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 66 - Entries

FRASER, JADEN   -   Church Hill, TN3561. IJ 

PASCUA, JUSTIN   -   KANEOHE, HI3542. IJ 

LEININGER, SARAH   -   Fort Mill, SC3523. IJ 

EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT3494. IJ 

KALENZA, KAYLA   -   Fort Mill, SC3445. IJ 

POZORSKI, RUBY   -   Burnsville, MN3436. IJ 

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 66 - Entries

CAMPBELL, JOSHUA   -   Fort Mill, SC3437. IJ 

NOTO, NICHOLAS   -   Fort Mill, SC3428. IJ 

WOLFE, MARITSA   -   Church Hill, TN3399. IJ 

TIPPETT, LAKYN   -   Walhalla, SC33810. IJ 

CARVAGNO, NICOLE   -   Church Hill, TN33711. IJ 

POWERS, LYNDY   -   BELGRADE, MT33512. IJ 

WILLIAMS, ALEXZANDER   -   Lebanon, OR335IJ 

MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT32914. IJ 

EDISON, HEATH   -   Superior, MT32815. IJ 

GROTHUSEN, ANSLEY   -   SCOTT CITY, KS32616. IJ 

ALTMAN, ADDISON   -   Carrollton, GA32417. IJ 

TURBES, CATHERINE   -   REDWOOD FALLS, MN31618. IJ 

LOGAN, MCKENNA   -   PALMYRA, PA316IJ 

HEBBERT, WYATT   -   ASHBY, NE316IJ 

SANCHEZ, JODY   -   Kaneohe, HI31521. IJ 

SWANSON, HUNTER   -   Batavia, IL31322. IJ 

CARLSON, LILLIAN   -   Houston, MN31023. IJ 

GOITIA, EMILY   -   Loganville, GA310IJ 

NEAL, JACOB   -   Fort Mill, SC30925. IJ 

HANSON, WILLIAM   -   BREMEN, GA309IJ 

DRINNON, HUNTER   -   Church Hill, TN30627. IJ 

WEAVER, IAN   -   Manheim, PA30428. IJ 

COBEEN, DUANE   -   Kailua, HI30329. IJ 

YOSHIDA, CARLY JO   -   WAHIAWA, HI30230. IJ 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

210 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Category

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 66 - Entries

HORGAN, EVA   -   GALLATIN GATEWAY, MT30131. IJ 

MULKEY, TAYA   -   Church Hill, TN29832. IJ 

KAUFFMAN, RYAN   -   YORK, PA298IJ 

YAMAGUCHI, BRYCEN   -   HONOLULU, HI29734. IJ 

ILYICHOV, DANIEL   -   Kahuku, HI29535. IJ 

FREITAS, HALLE   -   Lebanon, OR295IJ 

LECHER, ALEXANDRA   -   KAILUA, HI29437. IJ 

WREN, NOAH   -   RWDWOOD FALLS, MN29338. IJ 

BUCHANAN, HEAVEN   -   Lebanon, OR293IJ 

PINEDA, RYAN   -   Caseyville, IL28940. IJ 

WASSON, KAILI   -   Kaneohe, HI28841. IJ 

GROVE, MATTHEW   -   YORK, PA288IJ 

NASH, MIQUELA   -   NEWPORT, OR28643. IJ 

WILLOUGHBY, SHANDRE   -   Danvers, IL28344. IJ 

KWOCK, ADAM   -   HONOLULU, HI28045. IJ 

COBEEN, JACQUELINE   -   Kailua, HI27846. IJ 

BOYSER-LEDBETTER, ASHIRE   -   Rock Island, IL27047. IJ 

PERRIN, NATALIE   -   COOPERSVILLE, MI270IJ 

STORER, NICK   -   Ballwin, MO26649. IJ 

UHRICH, DEVIN   -   Camp Hill Brm, PA26050. IJ 

HAWKINS, CASSIDY   -   Church Hill, TN25751. IJ 

HENDRICKSON, KATRINA   -   SHAKOPEE, MN25652. IJ 

LEMASTER, SAMUEL   -   MONTGOMERY, AL25353. IJ 

JANSON, RYAN   -   Saint Louis, MO25254. IJ 

UYEHARA, CODY   -   Kaneohe, HI24955. IJ 

RICHARS, ERIC   -   Saint Louis, MO24356. IJ 

TAKAMURA, DILLON   -   Kaneohe, HI23757. IJ 

ADAMS, SARAH   -   Conroe, TX23458. IJ 

MIER, CONNER   -   SHEDD, OR234IJ 

PENA, PAYTON   -   GRAND RAPIDS, MI22460. IJ 

BURNS, ANDY   -   Belleville, IL22161. IJ 

KNIPMEYER, PAUL   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL22062. IJ 

NESS, CADEN   -   Houston, MN21663. IJ 

STRANCZEK, COLE   -   ST LOUIS, MO21364. IJ 

IRWIN, MEGAN   -   Minneapolis, MN19265. IJ 

SICES, MOSHE   -   GRAND RAPIDS, MI12866. IJ 

  SUB-JUNIOR 34 - Entries

HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE   -   Belgrade, MT3401. SJ 

HOGAN, MIKOLE   -   MONTGOMERY, TX3342. SJ 

MCPHEE, MARIAH   -   Belgrade, MT3243. SJ 

ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX3164. SJ 

CRANE, TAYLAR   -   Apple Valley, MN3145. SJ 

MILENDER, DECKER   -   Superior, MT3136. SJ 

TURNER, EMILY   -   BLACKSHEAR, GA3097. SJ 

LEE, MCKINLEY   -   Mershon, GA3088. SJ 

VIGIL, DANIELLE   -   MONTGOMERY, AL3039. SJ 

SUTHERLIN, ALISON   -   Belgrade, MT29610. SJ 

BARTH, TANNER   -   SAINT MICHAEL, MN29511. SJ 

BERGER, ERICA   -   BELGRADE, MT29212. SJ 

POWERS, STERLING   -   BELGRADE, MT28913. SJ 

MORRISON, SKYLAR   -   Blackshear, GA289SJ 

MANEVAL, TRACE   -   Berwick, PA28815. SJ 

ELLIS, GRAYSON   -   Anniston, AL27816. SJ 

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN27617. SJ 

WEINFURTER, ALAN   -   Dallastown, PA27218. SJ 

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN26419. SJ 

RIZZO, BOBBY   -   O'FALLON, IL24020. SJ 

ARNETT, MICHAEL   -   MINNEAPOLIS, MN23921. SJ 

GIZENSKI, BENJAMIN   -   Wapwallopen, PA23522. SJ 

HAINES, RACHEL   -   Houston, TX23423. SJ 

HAYES, LANA   -   Blackshear, GA22524. SJ 

BARRINGER, MARISSA   -   TOWER HILL, IL22325. SJ 

HAINES, JARED   -   Houston, TX21926. SJ 

LEE, CHARLIE   -   MONTGOMERY, AL21727. SJ 

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE21628. SJ 

  SUB-JUNIOR 34 - Entries

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT21329. SJ 

BURNS-MASON, JASON   -   Comstock Park, MI20730. SJ 

KALETA, MICHAEL   -   Wapwallopen, PA207SJ 

MIER, KEEGAN   -   SHEDD, OR20032. SJ 

READLER, WYATT   -   Wapwallopen, PA19033. SJ 

CARLSON, WILLIAM   -   Houston, MN16934. SJ 

  JROTC 94 - Entries

SMITH, MATTHEW   -   Walhalla, SC3501. JT 

BROWN, HANNAH   -   PUEBLO, CO3412. JT 

HAHN, HAILEY   -   Harvest, AL3413. JT 

RADFORD, CODY   -   Fountain, CO3404. JT 

KUHLMAN, CHASE   -   Walhalla, SC3385. JT 

ROMERO, NATHANIEL   -   Pueblo, CO3356. JT 

LARA, NATHAN   -   Denver, CO3307. JT 

WADE, NATHAN   -   Huntsville, AL3298. JT 

HAMLIN, GRAHAM   -   Enterprise, AL3279. JT 

GALVAN, CRYSTAL   -   Denver, CO32210. JT 

FOWLER, KRISTEN   -   Fort Payne, AL322JT 

SWOPE, LANSSA   -   Pueblo, CO31812. JT 

STATON, BRIANNE   -   DEATSVILLE, AL318JT 

MIHELICH, KAYLA   -   PUEBLO, CO31514. JT 

DECROO, TRISTIN   -   Dothan, AL315JT 

CASTEEL, JUSTIN   -   Daleville, AL31416. JT 

HUBBARD, ZANE   -   OZARK, AL314JT 

THOMASON, DEVIN   -   Fort Payne, AL31318. JT 

ORTIZ, KRIATINA   -   San Juan, TX31019. JT 

ALLEN, ELIZABETH   -   Toney, AL310JT 

RAMEY, JAMES   -   Toney, AL30821. JT 

BUTLER, JARED   -   PUEBLO, CO30722. JT 

HOYT, OLIVIA   -   MONTGOMERY, AL307JT 

HENDRIX, GABBY   -   RANBURNE, AL30524. JT 

DUKE, CARTER   -   Walhalla, SC30425. JT 

DE LAITTRE, KAITLYNN   -   Pueblo, CO304JT 

GARCIA, JOHNATHAN   -   Enterprise, AL30327. JT 

MCKAIG, ALEX   -   Fort Payne, AL303JT 

NEZ, TRINITEE   -   Daleville, AL30229. JT 

NEWMAN, JACOB   -   Columbia, SC30130. JT 

ALTMAN, TURNER   -   Columbia, SC301JT 

RUSSELL, TYLER   -   PIEBLO, CO30032. JT 

CORONA, KIMBERLY   -   Broomfield, CO300JT 

MILLER, SETH   -   Madison, AL300JT 

OLIVIERI-KNOX, JENNIFER   -   PUEBLO, CO29735. JT 

KNIGHT, KAELA   -   Dothan, AL297JT 

MARTINEZ, VANESSA   -   PUEBLO, CO29637. JT 

CASTRO, DAVID   -   Conroe, TX28838. JT 

SPARKS, LILLY   -   Fort Payne, AL28739. JT 

GIBBONS, NATHAN   -   Harvest, AL287JT 

SALAZAR, KAMERON   -   PUEBLO, CO28641. JT 

IBSEN, SARAH   -   Harvest, AL28442. JT 

MANCHEGO, SANTANA   -   Harvest, AL284JT 

BULLINGTON, RHYS   -   Mexico, MO27844. JT 

ARROYO, ARIEL   -   Denver, CO27745. JT 

JAENECKE, EMILY   -   Dothan, AL277JT 

GRAY, TRINITY   -   Enterprise, AL27647. JT 

ROBISON, JADE   -   Fort Payne, AL276JT 

RAMOS, RUBEN   -   San Juan, TX27549. JT 

CARDER, JACOB   -   Harvest, AL27450. JT 

HENRY, GRIFFIN   -   MEXICO, MO26851. JT 

RAEL, JEFFREY   -   Fountain, CO268JT 

TICE, ROBERT   -   Daleville, AL268JT 

ORTIZ, LUIS   -   ELSA, TX26654. JT 

MCNEIL, ANDREW   -   TAYLOR, AL266JT 

ACEDILLA, DANIEL   -   Daleville, AL26556. JT 

MARTINEZ, LEYLA   -   San Juan, TX26257. JT 

NYMAN, BRIANNA   -   Harvest, AL262JT 
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210 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Category

  JROTC 94 - Entries

GARCIA, ARANZA   -   PHARR, TX26059. JT 

WANDASAN, ELJER   -   Fountain, CO25860. JT 

CHAPMAN, DANIELLE   -   PIEDMONT, AL25461. JT 

BLACKMON, KAYLA   -   TAYLOR, AL25362. JT 

MURPHY, PAUL   -   Mexico, MO25263. JT 

GRICE, MALACHI   -   Mexico, MO24964. JT 

ZHU, ZIHAN   -   Mexico, MO249JT 

ELIZONDO, EMILIANO   -   San Juan, TX249JT 

SUMMERFORD, MADISON   -   TAYLOR, AL24267. JT 

NORTH, ALISON   -   RWHOBETH, AL24168. JT 

HALL, YASMINE   -   Dothan, AL241JT 

RYAN, JASON   -   Harvest, AL23770. JT 

LEGETTE, ANDREW   -   Daleville, AL23671. JT 

MILTON, DAJIAH   -   Dothan, AL22772. JT 

GRAY, CHRISTIAN   -   Harvest, AL22373. JT 

AGUILAR, SOFIA   -   San Juan, TX22274. JT 

WILLIAMS, BROADY   -   Dothan, AL22075. JT 

SIDES, SKYLAR   -   MONTGOMERY, AL21576. JT 

CORREA, ISELA   -   San Juan, TX21277. JT 

THOMAS, AJA   -   REHOBETH, AL212JT 

EASTRIDGE, MCKALYA   -   TAYLOR, AL20979. JT 

CHAPMAN, DEVIN   -   Borden Springs, AL209JT 

SANDAVAL, TRINITY   -   PIEDMONT, AL20881. JT 

HAMM, CODY   -   Dothan, AL20782. JT 

STEWART, MADISON   -   Slocomb, AL20583. JT 

TICE, KAYRA   -   Dothan, AL20484. JT 

DUNN, WILLIAM   -   Mexico, MO19385. JT 

BOLINGER, CHANDLER   -   Mexico, MO18086. JT 

SARGENT, NICHOLAS   -   Harvest, AL17287. JT 

PAYNE, CAMERON   -   Dothan, AL16988. JT 

PITTS, JAMES   -   Harvest, AL16489. JT 

STRICKER, SAMANTHA   -   Dothan, AL164JT 

ABRAMS, HARRISON   -   Deatsville, AL14891. JT 

GRAY, JOYA   -   Daleville, AL14192. JT 

MALIAN, ROBERT   -   Dothan, AL13393. JT 

FLOYD, MADESYN   -   Fountain, CO10494. JT 



NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

  National Ranking - All Competitors 210 - Total Entries

HAYES, DEONTE   -   Fort Mill, SC3601. JR 

FRASER, JADEN   -   Church Hill, TN3562. IJ 

PASCUA, JUSTIN   -   KANEOHE, HI3543. IJ 

ZOLLNER, JARED   -   VESTA, MN3544. JR 

LEININGER, SARAH   -   Fort Mill, SC3525. IJ 

SMITH, MATTHEW   -   Walhalla, SC3506. JT 

EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT3497. IJ 

PAINTER, MEGAN   -   Church Hill, TN3488. JR 

KALENZA, KAYLA   -   Fort Mill, SC3449. IJ 

POZORSKI, RUBY   -   Burnsville, MN34310. IJ 

CAMPBELL, JOSHUA   -   Fort Mill, SC34311. IJ 

NOTO, NICHOLAS   -   Fort Mill, SC34212. IJ 

BROWN, HANNAH   -   PUEBLO, CO34113. JT 

HAHN, HAILEY   -   Harvest, AL34114. JT 

RADFORD, CODY   -   Fountain, CO34015. JT 

HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE   -   Belgrade, MT340SJ 

WOLFE, MARITSA   -   Church Hill, TN33917. IJ 

TIPPETT, LAKYN   -   Walhalla, SC33818. IJ 

KUHLMAN, CHASE   -   Walhalla, SC338JT 

CARVAGNO, NICOLE   -   Church Hill, TN33720. IJ 

POWERS, LYNDY   -   BELGRADE, MT33521. IJ 

WILLIAMS, ALEXZANDER   -   Lebanon, OR335IJ 

ROMERO, NATHANIEL   -   Pueblo, CO335JT 

HOGAN, MIKOLE   -   MONTGOMERY, TX33424. SJ 

LARA, NATHAN   -   Denver, CO33025. JT 

MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT32926. IJ 

WADE, NATHAN   -   Huntsville, AL329JT 

EDISON, HEATH   -   Superior, MT32828. IJ 

HAMLIN, GRAHAM   -   Enterprise, AL32729. JT 

JAEGER, PRESTON   -   Fort Mill, SC327JR 

GROTHUSEN, ANSLEY   -   SCOTT CITY, KS32631. IJ 

ALTMAN, ADDISON   -   Carrollton, GA32432. IJ 

MCPHEE, MARIAH   -   Belgrade, MT324SJ 

FOWLER, KRISTEN   -   Fort Payne, AL32234. JT 

GALVAN, CRYSTAL   -   Denver, CO322JT 

BANKS, JARED   -   Columbia, SC31936. JR 

SWOPE, LANSSA   -   Pueblo, CO31837. JT 

STATON, BRIANNE   -   DEATSVILLE, AL318JT 

LOGAN, MCKENNA   -   PALMYRA, PA31639. IJ 

ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX316SJ 

HEBBERT, WYATT   -   ASHBY, NE316IJ 

TURBES, CATHERINE   -   REDWOOD FALLS, MN316IJ 

DECROO, TRISTIN   -   Dothan, AL31543. JT 

SANCHEZ, JODY   -   Kaneohe, HI315IJ 

MIHELICH, KAYLA   -   PUEBLO, CO315JT 

CASTEEL, JUSTIN   -   Daleville, AL31446. JT 

CRANE, TAYLAR   -   Apple Valley, MN314SJ 

HUBBARD, ZANE   -   OZARK, AL314JT 

THOMASON, DEVIN   -   Fort Payne, AL31349. JT 

MILENDER, DECKER   -   Superior, MT313SJ 

SWANSON, HUNTER   -   Batavia, IL313IJ 

TURNER, JR, DAVID   -   Blackshear, GA31152. JR 

CARLSON, LILLIAN   -   Houston, MN31053. IJ 

ORTIZ, KRIATINA   -   San Juan, TX310JT 

ALLEN, ELIZABETH   -   Toney, AL310JT 

GOITIA, EMILY   -   Loganville, GA310IJ 

TURNER, EMILY   -   BLACKSHEAR, GA30957. SJ 

NEAL, JACOB   -   Fort Mill, SC309IJ 

HANSON, WILLIAM   -   BREMEN, GA309IJ 

CARSON, ELIZABETH   -   RICHFIELD, MN30860. JR 

LEE, MCKINLEY   -   Mershon, GA308SJ 

RAMEY, JAMES   -   Toney, AL308JT 

BUTLER, JARED   -   PUEBLO, CO30763. JT 

HOYT, OLIVIA   -   MONTGOMERY, AL307JT 

DRINNON, HUNTER   -   Church Hill, TN30665. IJ 

HENDRIX, GABBY   -   RANBURNE, AL30566. JT 

ROSKOP, PAIGE   -   Bloomington, MN305JR 

POTTS, ETHAN   -   WALKER, MI305JR 

DUKE, CARTER   -   Walhalla, SC30469. JT 

DE LAITTRE, KAITLYNN   -   Pueblo, CO304JT 

WEAVER, IAN   -   Manheim, PA304IJ 

MCKAIG, ALEX   -   Fort Payne, AL30372. JT 

GARCIA, JOHNATHAN   -   Enterprise, AL303JT 

VIGIL, DANIELLE   -   MONTGOMERY, AL303SJ 

COBEEN, DUANE   -   Kailua, HI303IJ 

YOSHIDA, CARLY JO   -   WAHIAWA, HI30276. IJ 

NEZ, TRINITEE   -   Daleville, AL302JT 

ALTMAN, TURNER   -   Columbia, SC30178. JT 

NEWMAN, JACOB   -   Columbia, SC301JT 

HORGAN, EVA   -   GALLATIN GATEWAY, MT301IJ 

MILLER, SETH   -   Madison, AL30081. JT 

RUSSELL, TYLER   -   PIEBLO, CO300JT 

CORONA, KIMBERLY   -   Broomfield, CO300JT 

KAUFFMAN, RYAN   -   YORK, PA29884. IJ 

MULKEY, TAYA   -   Church Hill, TN298IJ 

YAMAGUCHI, BRYCEN   -   HONOLULU, HI29786. IJ 

OLIVIERI-KNOX, JENNIFER   -   PUEBLO, CO297JT 

LENTINE, JOSEPH   -   Saline, MI297JR 

KNIGHT, KAELA   -   Dothan, AL297JT 

MARTINEZ, VANESSA   -   PUEBLO, CO29690. JT 

SUTHERLIN, ALISON   -   Belgrade, MT296SJ 

BARTH, TANNER   -   SAINT MICHAEL, MN29592. SJ 

ILYICHOV, DANIEL   -   Kahuku, HI295IJ 

FREITAS, HALLE   -   Lebanon, OR295IJ 

LECHER, ALEXANDRA   -   KAILUA, HI29495. IJ 

BUCHANAN, HEAVEN   -   Lebanon, OR29396. IJ 

WREN, NOAH   -   RWDWOOD FALLS, MN293IJ 

BERGER, ERICA   -   BELGRADE, MT29298. SJ 

FOX, COLLIN   -   GRAND LEDGE, MI29199. JR 

POWERS, STERLING   -   BELGRADE, MT289100. SJ 

MORRISON, SKYLAR   -   Blackshear, GA289SJ 

PINEDA, RYAN   -   Caseyville, IL289IJ 

STONEROAD, LEVI   -   PATTERSON, GA289JR 

GROVE, MATTHEW   -   YORK, PA288104. IJ 

WASSON, KAILI   -   Kaneohe, HI288IJ 

CASTRO, DAVID   -   Conroe, TX288JT 

MANEVAL, TRACE   -   Berwick, PA288SJ 

GIBBONS, NATHAN   -   Harvest, AL287108. JT 

SPARKS, LILLY   -   Fort Payne, AL287JT 

NASH, MIQUELA   -   NEWPORT, OR286110. IJ 

SALAZAR, KAMERON   -   PUEBLO, CO286JT 

MANCHEGO, SANTANA   -   Harvest, AL284112. JT 

IBSEN, SARAH   -   Harvest, AL284JT 

RYDER, JOSHUA   -   Fort Mill, SC284JR 

WILLOUGHBY, SHANDRE   -   Danvers, IL283115. IJ 
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 210 - Total Entries

KWOCK, ADAM   -   HONOLULU, HI280116. IJ 

ELLIS, GRAYSON   -   Anniston, AL278117. SJ 

COBEEN, JACQUELINE   -   Kailua, HI278IJ 

BULLINGTON, RHYS   -   Mexico, MO278JT 

JAENECKE, EMILY   -   Dothan, AL277120. JT 

ARROYO, ARIEL   -   Denver, CO277JT 

ROBISON, JADE   -   Fort Payne, AL276122. JT 

GRAY, TRINITY   -   Enterprise, AL276JT 

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN276SJ 

WEESIES, JACOB   -   SPRING LAKE, MI276JR 

RAMOS, RUBEN   -   San Juan, TX275126. JT 

CARDER, JACOB   -   Harvest, AL274127. JT 

WEINFURTER, ALAN   -   Dallastown, PA272128. SJ 

PERRIN, NATALIE   -   COOPERSVILLE, MI270129. IJ 

BOYSER-LEDBETTER, ASHIRE   -   Rock Island, IL270IJ 

TICE, ROBERT   -   Daleville, AL268131. JT 

HENRY, GRIFFIN   -   MEXICO, MO268JT 

RAEL, JEFFREY   -   Fountain, CO268JT 

STORER, NICK   -   Ballwin, MO266134. IJ 

MCNEIL, ANDREW   -   TAYLOR, AL266JT 

ORTIZ, LUIS   -   ELSA, TX266JT 

ACEDILLA, DANIEL   -   Daleville, AL265137. JT 

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN264138. SJ 

NYMAN, BRIANNA   -   Harvest, AL262139. JT 

MARTINEZ, LEYLA   -   San Juan, TX262JT 

UHRICH, DEVIN   -   Camp Hill Brm, PA260141. IJ 

GARCIA, ARANZA   -   PHARR, TX260JT 

STRAITH, ANDREW   -   BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI260JR 

WANDASAN, ELJER   -   Fountain, CO258144. JT 

HAWKINS, CASSIDY   -   Church Hill, TN257145. IJ 

HENDRICKSON, KATRINA   -   SHAKOPEE, MN256146. IJ 

CHAPMAN, DANIELLE   -   PIEDMONT, AL254147. JT 

LEMASTER, SAMUEL   -   MONTGOMERY, AL253148. IJ 

BLACKMON, KAYLA   -   TAYLOR, AL253JT 

MURPHY, PAUL   -   Mexico, MO252150. JT 

JANSON, RYAN   -   Saint Louis, MO252IJ 

UYEHARA, CODY   -   Kaneohe, HI249152. IJ 

ELIZONDO, EMILIANO   -   San Juan, TX249JT 

ZHU, ZIHAN   -   Mexico, MO249JT 

GRICE, MALACHI   -   Mexico, MO249JT 

RICHARS, ERIC   -   Saint Louis, MO243156. IJ 

SUMMERFORD, MADISON   -   TAYLOR, AL242157. JT 

HALL, YASMINE   -   Dothan, AL241158. JT 

NORTH, ALISON   -   RWHOBETH, AL241JT 

RIZZO, BOBBY   -   O'FALLON, IL240160. SJ 

ARNETT, MICHAEL   -   MINNEAPOLIS, MN239161. SJ 

RYAN, JASON   -   Harvest, AL237162. JT 

TAKAMURA, DILLON   -   Kaneohe, HI237IJ 

LEGETTE, ANDREW   -   Daleville, AL236164. JT 

GIZENSKI, BENJAMIN   -   Wapwallopen, PA235165. SJ 

HAINES, RACHEL   -   Houston, TX234166. SJ 

MIER, CONNER   -   SHEDD, OR234IJ 

ADAMS, SARAH   -   Conroe, TX234IJ 

MILTON, DAJIAH   -   Dothan, AL227169. JT 

HAYES, LANA   -   Blackshear, GA225170. SJ 

PENA, PAYTON   -   GRAND RAPIDS, MI224171. IJ 

GRAY, CHRISTIAN   -   Harvest, AL223172. JT 

BARRINGER, MARISSA   -   TOWER HILL, IL223SJ 

AGUILAR, SOFIA   -   San Juan, TX222174. JT 

BURNS, ANDY   -   Belleville, IL221175. IJ 

WILLIAMS, BROADY   -   Dothan, AL220176. JT 

KNIPMEYER, PAUL   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL220IJ 

HAINES, JARED   -   Houston, TX219178. SJ 

LEE, CHARLIE   -   MONTGOMERY, AL217179. SJ 

NESS, CADEN   -   Houston, MN216180. IJ 

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE216SJ 

MCMAHON, EVAN   -   SOUTH LYON, MI216JR 

SIDES, SKYLAR   -   MONTGOMERY, AL215183. JT 

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT213184. SJ 

STRANCZEK, COLE   -   ST LOUIS, MO213IJ 

CORREA, ISELA   -   San Juan, TX212186. JT 

THOMAS, AJA   -   REHOBETH, AL212JT 

CHAPMAN, DEVIN   -   Borden Springs, AL209188. JT 

EASTRIDGE, MCKALYA   -   TAYLOR, AL209JT 

SANDAVAL, TRINITY   -   PIEDMONT, AL208190. JT 

KALETA, MICHAEL   -   Wapwallopen, PA207191. SJ 

HAMM, CODY   -   Dothan, AL207JT 

BURNS-MASON, JASON   -   Comstock Park, MI207SJ 

STEWART, MADISON   -   Slocomb, AL205194. JT 

TICE, KAYRA   -   Dothan, AL204195. JT 

MIER, KEEGAN   -   SHEDD, OR200196. SJ 

DUNN, WILLIAM   -   Mexico, MO193197. JT 

IRWIN, MEGAN   -   Minneapolis, MN192198. IJ 

READLER, WYATT   -   Wapwallopen, PA190199. SJ 

BOLINGER, CHANDLER   -   Mexico, MO180200. JT 

SARGENT, NICHOLAS   -   Harvest, AL172201. JT 

PAYNE, CAMERON   -   Dothan, AL169202. JT 

CARLSON, WILLIAM   -   Houston, MN169SJ 

PITTS, JAMES   -   Harvest, AL164204. JT 

STRICKER, SAMANTHA   -   Dothan, AL164JT 

ABRAMS, HARRISON   -   Deatsville, AL148206. JT 

GRAY, JOYA   -   Daleville, AL141207. JT 

MALIAN, ROBERT   -   Dothan, AL133208. JT 

SICES, MOSHE   -   GRAND RAPIDS, MI128209. IJ 

FLOYD, MADESYN   -   Fountain, CO104210. JT 
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